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LHSAA/Allstate Sugarbowl Track & Field Meet - 5/8/2021

Saturday, Classes 5a, 4a

Bernie Moore Track, LSU Campus

Team Rankings - Through Event 127

Female Team Scores -  2 4A Division
Place School Points

 1 Vandebilt Catholic VC 89

 2 Huntington HUNT 54

 3 Booker T. Washington - Shrevep WASB 52

 4 Teurlings Catholic TLC 47

 5 Northside NS 43

 6 St. Michael STMI 41

 7 North Vermillion NVM 34

 8 Lusher Charter LUSH 28

 9 Lakeshore LAKE 22

 10 Breaux Bridge BXB 17

 11 Evangel Christian Academy EVAN 16

 12 Leesville LSVL 13

 13 DeRidder DERI 12

 13 North DeSoto NDHS 12

 13 LaGrange LGRN 12

 13 St. Thomas More STM 12

 17 Carencro CRHS 11

 18 Edna Karr EKH 10

 19 Opelousas OPEL 8

 19 Warren Easton WEST 8

 19 South Lafourche SLFH 8

 22 Belle Chasse BLCS 6

 22 Liberty Magnet HS LMHS 6

 22 Cecilia CCL 6

 25 Eunice EUN 4

 25 St. Scholastica SSA 4

 25 Tioga TIOG 4

 28 Plaquemine PLQ 2

 28 Cabrini CABR 2

 28 Istrouma ISTR 2

 28 Beau Chene BC 2

 32 Bastrop BTP 1

 32 Washington-Marion WMN 1

 589.00Total
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LHSAA/Allstate Sugarbowl Track & Field Meet - 5/8/2021

Saturday, Classes 5a, 4a

Bernie Moore Track, LSU Campus

Team Rankings - Through Event 127

Female Team Scores -  3 5A Division
Place School Points

 1 St. Joseph's Academy SJA 84

 2 Zachary ZHS 73

 3 John Curtis CURT 69

 4 Ruston RHS 55

 5 Lafayette LFFY 28

 6 Baton Rouge High BR 26

 7 Dutchtown DTCH 24

 8 Barbe BRB 22

 8 Hahnville HAHN 22

 8 Scotlandville SCOT 22

 11 Ouachita Parish OPHS 21

 12 Central Lafourche CNLF 20

 12 Parkway PKWY 20

 14 Alexandria ALX 16

 14 Benton BNT 16

 16 Mandeville MHS 13

 17 West Jefferson WJF 12

 18 Byrd, C.E. BYR 10

 19 Mt. Carmel MCA 9

 20 Walker WALK 6

 20 Pineville PINV 6

 22 Fontainebleau FONT 4

 22 Airline AS 4

 24 Ponchatoula PONC 3

 25 East St. John ESJ 1

 25 Riverdale RDAL 1

 25 Hammond HAMN 1

 25 Sulphur SLPH 1

 589.00Total
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LHSAA/Allstate Sugarbowl Track & Field Meet - 5/8/2021

Saturday, Classes 5a, 4a

Bernie Moore Track, LSU Campus

Team Rankings - Through Event 127

Male Team Scores -  2 4A Division
Place School Points

 1 Westgate High School WGT 61

 2 Warren Easton WEST 51

 3 Carencro CRHS 50

 4 Belle Chasse BLCS 41

 5 Tioga TIOG 37

 6 North DeSoto NDHS 33

 7 Cecilia CCL 32

 8 George Washington Carver High CARV 31

 9 Leesville LSVL 22

 9 Ben Franklin BF 22

 11 Teurlings Catholic TLC 20

 11 Neville High School NEV 20

 13 Broadmoor High BRD 18

 14 St. Thomas More STM 16

 15 Northwood, Shreveport NWDS 15

 15 Helen Cox COX 15

 17 Vandebilt Catholic VC 13

 18 Plaquemine PLQ 12

 19 Opelousas OPEL 11

 20 Edna Karr EKH 10

 21 Tara TARA 8

 21 Istrouma ISTR 8

 21 DeRidder DERI 8

 24 Lakeshore LAKE 6

 25 Minden MIND 5

 26 Bastrop BTP 4

 26 Beau Chene BC 4

 26 Northside NS 4

 26 Liberty Magnet HS LMHS 4

 30 Huntington HUNT 2

 30 Salmen SLM 2

 30 McMain MCM 2

 33 New Orleans Military and Marit EMA8 1

 33 South Lafourche SLFH 1

 589.00Total
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LHSAA/Allstate Sugarbowl Track & Field Meet - 5/8/2021

Saturday, Classes 5a, 4a

Bernie Moore Track, LSU Campus

Team Rankings - Through Event 127

Male Team Scores -  3 5A Division
Place School Points

 1 Ruston RHS 82 . 50

 2 Zachary ZHS 67

 3 Ouachita Parish OPHS 50

 4 Catholic High CHS 48

 5 Jesuit JSH 32

 6 Sam Houston SAM 31

 7 Woodlawn BR WDL 28

 8 Mandeville MHS 24

 9 Captain Shreve CPSH 23

 10 Alexandria ALX 20

 10 Scotlandville SCOT 20

 12 Natchitoches Central NCTC 18

 12 East Ascension EAH 18

 14 St. Amant STAM 17

 15 Byrd, C.E. BYR 15

 16 Brother Martin BM 13 . 50

 17 Barbe BRB 12

 17 Hahnville HAHN 12

 19 Hammond HAMN 10

 20 St. Augustine AUG 9

 20 Central Lafourche CNLF 9

 22 Slidell SLD 8

 22 Dutchtown DTCH 8

 22 Live Oak LVOK 8

 25 Sulphur SLPH 6

 26 Southwood SWD 4

 26 Archbishop Shaw ABS 4

 26 Walker WALK 4

 26 New Iberia NI 4

 30 Terrebonne TRBN 3

 30 Benton BNT 3

 32 Denham Springs DS 2

 33 Destrehan DEST 1

 33 John Ehret EHRE 1

 33 John Curtis CURT 1

 33 West Ouachita WOAT 1

 33 Bourgeois, H.L. BHL 1

 38 East St. John ESJ  . 50

 38 West Monroe WMH  . 50

 619.00Total


